Bib
17
19
23
27
28
31
32
60
67
71
78
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523

First NamelLast Name

Jeff
Karen
Kathleen
Gregory
Jane
Juli
Mark
Phyllis
Jill
Edward
Ray
Vickey
Deborah
Ila
Donna
Carol
Michelle
Bill
Cathy
Janice
Marv
Colleen
Elizabeth
Kristi
Norm
Chuck
Kelly
Kimberly
Susan
Denise
Ted
George
Clint
Chery

Burleson
Hurrell
McElhannon
James
Burleson
Johnson
Landry
Smith
MclLaren
del Favero
Charron
Baker
Greene
Brandli
Dullys
Earles
Ruane
Murphy
Troisi
Martin
Bradley
Mulholland
Readinger
Regotti
Duesterhoeft
Harvey
Pfannenstiel
Danchus
McLean
Lampi-Kok
Ruane
Rose
Burleson
Stromski

Race
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half

State
MN
England
SC
SC
MN
IA
KS
OH
CAN
FL
HI
WA
WA
AZ
NY
AR
VA
NY
NY
IN
co
MO
KS
TX
WI
AK
KS
MO
TX
MT
VA
VA
NM
OH

Age Gender
66
53
42
60
57
47
66
56
33
59
70
70
66
71
40
47
43
67
70
54
77
49
56
44
54
71
53
41
54
50
52
44
63
61

Day 1

02:55:33

02:57:45

03:43:33
03:35:44

03:50:26

04:22:23
04:40:18
02:43:20
02:55:33
10:43:28

02:53:15

Day 2

03:31:31

02:51:52

03:43:49
03:43:49

05:33:58

02:57:07
03:25:14
04:19:10
04:14:08

02:19:46

02:25:55

Day 3

03:59:26

02:56:20
03:21:51
03:30:25
03:11:50

02:40:44
04:04:26

02:52:55

05:50:59

03:06:20

03:20:02

03:15:42

08:57:15
04:03:57
02:34:49

Day 4
04:09:10
03:14:39
03:44:20
03:13:10
04:09:10

03:57:03
02:20:50

04:47:54
03:22:13
04:28:10

04:26:16

04:36:49
05:24:10
02:28:02

03:45:39
03:22:13

07:52:34
05:49:53
02:33:53



524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
560

Tiffany
Jeanie
Mike
Mariza
Michael
Scott
Katie
Kevin
Jaime
Kim
Joshua
Julie
Heather
Hanna
Jamey
Mary
Krystle
Sarah
David
Kenneth
Kaitlin
Kathy
Jakob
Jamie
Mary
Jolene
Keil
Alyssa
Sabrina
Meg
Kristi
Gail
Cathy
Stephen
Tony

Hawley
Sawaya
Pfannenstiel
Anderson
Rogers
Porter
Cherry
Johnson
Cser
Wienches
Vest
Johnson
Carr
Fylpaa
Nix
Landry
Penaflor
Welsh
Burleson
Luoma
Bradley
Burleson
Kok

Rahn
Bundrick
Schry
Bradley
Stewart
Schichel
Targerson
Serna
Avendano
Cervantez
Hibbs
Earhart

half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half

FL
HI
KS
OR
TX
FL
FL
MN
PA
NY
NE
MN
MN
AK
FL
KS
AK
AK
MN
MT
uT
MN
MT
NY
MN
Wi
uT
HI
Germany
CAN
CA
uT
OR
MN
TN

42
60
50
42
63
58
36
33
38
29
36
28
43
28
54
62
32
33
42
65
20
40
17
28
23
62
18
22
30
33
49
48
51
45
53

04:24:23

02:30:13

04:10:04

02:14:50
04:19:50

01:55:52
02:46:44
03:11:05
02:02:36
01:40:36

03:31:05

02:39:15

02:40:04

03:31:05

04:04:57

02:14:18
02:37:07
03:26:35
01:28:21
01:43:30
02:17:35

01:54:17

01:52:46

02:55:10
01:38:08

02:44:03
03:49:34

02:11:45

03:09:44
02:32:47

02:03:44
02:42:25

03:35:36
01:47:06

01:47:17

02:05:20
04:01:10

02:57:32

02:21:18



561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
573
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Kealia
Zachary
Jeffrey
Tania
Karolina
Kristina
Juliette
Kamika
Bonnie
Tom
Jennifer
Henry
Vincent
Eugene
Sharon
Lois
Cathy
David
David
Alexis
Marv
Liz

Paul
Evelyn
Beth
Clint
Jeff
Bryndis
Karen
lla
Thomas
Kathleen
Stephen
Thomas
Deborah

Haitsuka
Vermeulen
Mix
DuPont
Masna
Novotna
Devost
Smith
Sandford
Campbell
Marshall
Rueden
Ma
DeFronzo
Kerson
Berkowitz
Troisi
Bayley
Holmen
Davidson
Bradley
Gmerek
Fournier
Smith
Davenport
Burleson
Burleson
Svavarsdottir
Hurrell
Brandli
Coleman
McElhannon
Hibbs
Craven
Ingram

half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar

HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
ID
AE
KS
WI
CA
CcT
CA
M
NY
England
MN
NY
Cco
FL
IL
IL
NM
NM
MN
Iceland
England
AZ
NJ
SC
MN
HI
FL

03:33:11

08:40:52
04:42:44

09:27:02
07:59:42
09:46:44

04:45:54
05:47:29
06:43:13
06:56:14
05:36:33
08:10:10
06:21:03
09:55:27
08:22:38
07:42:30
06:33:10
07:40:09

06:07:03
03:40:38
04:37:34

03:27:08

07:35:56
05:00:44

08:00:59

10:20:19

04:47:30

06:49:52

06:25:26

08:00:56

06:36:17

07:56:45

07:23:36

06:54:43

06:35:00

04:50:51

02:29:02
02:35:22
02:30:56
03:42:14
03:42:14
03:30:00
03:25:45

02:15:56

08:20:10
04:55:25
09:46:40
09:03:56

09:52:03
05:54:25
04:56:08

07:27:58
06:17:20
07:28:22

08:01:40
06:53:02

07:39:10
08:03:10
07:30:02

04:56:12
09:52:05

03:34:13
04:23:45

03:07:00

07:56:52
03:56:35

05:36:50

07:21:59
06:33:06
07:44:17

04:52:33



27
28
29
32
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
68

Gregory James
Jane Burleson
Kurt Neilan
Mark Landry
Chuck Harvey
Edmund Loy
Allison Roth
Patricia  Klein
Kathryn  Ownby
Vickey Baker
Kelly Pfannenstiel
Bill Murphy
Alan Higgins
Marga Gordon
Ka pik Su
AntoinetteCasselberry
Giovanna Aguilera
Nancy Hannaford
Allison Leer
Scott Porter
Susan Brook
Lichym  Wu
Donna Dullys
Larry Ruzich
Cheryl Lei Bryll
Heather Schry
David Reid
Matthew \Barfoot
Phyllis Smith
Franklin ~ Smith
Kristi Regotti
Bonnie  Sandford
Elaine Peterson
Scott Linton

Kimberly

Danchus

mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar

60
57
62
66
71
36
45
49
59
70
53
67
55
65
50
65
58
58
54
58
51
60
40
66
49
32
50
36
56
57
44
75
50
37
41

05:40:46
08:22:38
04:12:32
08:37:27
06:21:50

08:02:18
05:39:57
09:18:48
05:28:24
08:35:11
05:27:39
07:49:28
05:38:58
04:39:55
06:58:31
03:46:47

06:44:34
06:52:18
04:37:34

24:00:00

08:02:10

06:35:00
07:56:45
04:19:30

06:21:38

05:40:33

05:52:00

05:40:33

03:27:40
07:30:07
06:16:09

07:40:45

10:20:19

06:05:01
08:01:40
04:11:35

08:14:33
07:00:15
06:01:09
07:11:01

06:15:10

07:18:58

07:49:40
07:26:50

05:16:40

06:05:01

04:59:36
04:41:08

04:27:20

08:39:20
07:12:56

06:01:36

06:54:10

04:44:29
05:13:45
05:16:23

05:52:07



69
71
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
528
31

502

512

522

553

1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1501
1502
1503

William
Edward
Anthony
Tanner
Eric

Ray
Pearlette
Tek

Bill
Michael
Juli
David
Deborah
Elizabeth
Clint
Sabrina
George
Heather
Hanne
Nancy
Cathy
Patrick
Janice
Jamie
Mara
Debbie
Andrea
Charlotte
Judith
Cathy
David
Tonette
Cathy

Stedman
del Favero
Beeten
Riley
Mumau
Charron
Toussant
uUng
Darling
Rogers
Johnson
Bayley
Greene
Readinger
Burleson
Schichel
Rose
Readinger
Burleson
East Smith
Rogers
Martin
Martin
Burleson
Burleson
del Favero
Johnston
Byers
Lampi
Troisi

Reid
Luoma
Duesterhoeft

Stephanie Kos Zulkoski

Andrew

Zulkoski

mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

HI
FL
HI
HI
HI
HI
PA

CAN
TX
1A
England
WA
KS
NM
Germany
VA
KS
NM
OR
TX
IN
IN
MN
MN
FL
ID
WA
MT
NY
1A
MT
Wi
CAN
CAN

40
59
18
18
38
70
42

06:20:10

07:09:19

01:03:10

01:00:00

01:04:08

00:31:59

00:37:45
00:57:09

00:53:17

00:53:17
01:03:19

05:06:57

01:15:21

01:03:15

01:03:15
00:34:21
01:00:40
01:06:05
01:06:05

01:00:26

05:42:50
05:17:30
06:35:10
05:02:16
06:05:42

05:54:10
04:39:10

00:57:41
01:08:56

00:34:05
01:08:56

01:04:16

00:58:10

00:23:18

00:59:43
00:35:31
00:35:31

05:37:12

00:23:26

00:45:13

00:52:19

01:32:05
00:52:19

01:05:36
00:59:56

00:47:55
00:47:55

01:05:13



1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1541
1542
1543
1544
1545
502

538

Hayley
Khoy
Annette
Mya
Billie
Macy
Merrick
Joshua
Aloha
Tim
Judith
Brian
Dylan
Susan
Lourene
Jennifer
Deborah
Kim
Jamie
Cindy
Jayla
Mich
Betsy
Kristen
Bonnie
Angela
Todd
Angela
Jason
Patricia
Steve
Aimee
Patricia
Deborah
Kathy

Readinger
Schubert
Kitajima
Vest

Vest

Vest

Vest

Vest
Calcavecchia
Ball

Gates
Schubert
Byers
Harvey
Bennett
Bushbaum
Vranizan
Wienches
Rahn
Williams
Byers

Ball
McKitrick
Orcutt
Seydell
Petel
Eikenberry
Harris
Harris
Wegener
Wegener
Lanier
Klein
Greene
Nix

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K

18
33
56
11
36

36
47
47
67
35
33
69
57
50
60
29
28
59
31
47
50
60
82
33
60
40
45
52
55
53
49
66
53

00:36:18

00:30:17
00:52:47
00:32:23

01:05:47
00:58:52
00:29:27

00:28:45
00:23:04

00:30:17
00:36:09

00:30:13
00:39:45

01:39:40
01:45:18

00:34:31

01:15:36

00:29:43

00:36:34
01:15:21
01:15:21

01:18:40

00:26:36
00:26:14

01:32:05

00:43:57
00:41:45
00:41:55
00:34:36
00:44:14
00:35:04

00:49:34
01:28:45

00:47:55
00:47:55

01:04:05
01:04:05
00:58:15
00:45:53



559
571
572
1483

16
20
30
31
34
37
50
53
60
61
70
72
73
74
78
79

Rachel
Jarod
Thomas
George
David
David
Clint
Nick
George
Juli
Rand
Patricia
Scott
Lichym
Phyllis
Franklin
Edward
Sandee
Carol
Mike
Ray

Story
Crume
Morris
Rose
Bayley
Holmen
Burleson
Nicholson
Rose
Johnson
Nielson
Klein
Porter
Wu

Smith
Smith
Ganley
McKinnon
Earles
Pfannenstiel
Charron

Pearlette Toussant

10K
10K
10K
10K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K

TN
AK
CAN
VA
England
MN
NM
England
VA
IA
uT
CA
FL
CA
OH
OH
FL
Wi
AR
KS
HI
PA

-33 +»+»33 »+»3 ~3 +»3 3333333 -

02:18:06
01:32:30
01:17:48
02:19:08
4:58:02/6:17:08 5:47:15/6:52:11
5:03:56/6:03:29
8:58:16/11:08:36
5:46:31/7:08:03 6:07:13/7:00:12 5:31:30/6:41:24 5:06:38/6:13:59
9:14:01/10:47:16

5:45:00/7:02:15
5:24:06/8:23:00
5:39:48/6:52:56

3:32:46/4:17:23
6:43:49/7:52:58 6:46:20/7:46:15
7:09:41/8:27:59
5:38:05/7:04:16

6:11:55/7:37:56

6:11:55/7:37:56

7:37:10/8:58:48
4:34:00/5:47:30
4:37:34/5:28:07
5:32:03/6:45:54 6:08:50/7:23:00



	2017 Aloha Full Series Results - January 19-22, 2017 - Kapa'a, Kauai, Hawaii

